
& & 

Crunch
   Crave

Cracke
rsCrunch

   Crave

Cracke
rs

™™ NEW!NEW!



350 Fellowship Road  •  Mount Laurel, NJ 08054  •  888.JJSNACK  •  www.jjsnackfoodservice.com 

2049191

2049192

2049193

2049194

Product Code Product Description / Flavor Count Grains

Crunch & Crave™ - Pizza - 1.6oz

Crunch & Crave™ - Original* - 1.6oz

Crunch & Crave™ - Churro* - 1oz

Crunch & Crave™ - Original* - 1oz

2

2

1

1

100

100

160

160

Meets
whole grain
rich criteria

Smart
snack
approved

1-2
servings
of grain

No
artificial
colors or

flavors

Good
source of
Fiber

READI-BAKE® prepackaged line
is bringing a crunch

to your menus with their new 

Crunch n' Crave Crackers™

These crackers are full in flavor
& baked with premium ingredients.

& & Crunch   Crave

Crackers

Crunch   Crave

Crackers

™™

Vegetarian

 * denotes vegan

“Nut-free”
facility

MAR 2023


