## SNACKFOODS COR TM SNECKFOODS Craude SNACKFOODS Craude SNACKFOODS Craude SNACKFOODS SN



**READI-BAKE®** prepackaged line is bringing a **crunch** to your menus with their new Crunch n' Crave Crackers™

These crackers are full in flavor & baked with premium ingredients.



Smart snack approved

SNACK FOODS

Vegetarian

Product Code	Product Description / Flavor	Count	Grains
2049191	Crunch & Crave™ - Pizza - 1.6oz	100	2
2049192	Crunch & Crave™ - Original* - 1.6oz	100	2
2049193	Crunch & Crave™ - Churro* - 1oz	160	1
2049194	Crunch & Crave™ - Original* - 1oz	160	1

\* denotes vegan

350 Fellowship Road • Mount Laurel, NJ 08054 • 888.JJSNACK • www.jjsnackfoodservice.com